Directorate for Engineering Advisory Committee
Membership
Fall ‘09
	Ilesanmi Adesida

College of Engineering

University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign

1308 West Green Street

Urbana, IL 61801

iadesida@uiuc.edu
217-333-6379

217-333-2150 Department

Term:  Fall ’09 – Spring ‘12
	Prof. Cynthia Barnhart

Associate Dean for Academic Affairs

School of Engineering, Room 1-206

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Cambridge, MA  02139-4307 

cbarnhar@mit.edu
617-253-3815   

617-253-8549  

Term:  Fall ’07 – Spring ‘10



	Steven P. Castillo

Colorado School of Mines

Academic Affairs

1500 Illinois Street

Golden, CO 80401

Steven.castillo@is.mines.edu
303-273-3327

Term:  Fall ’07 – Spring ‘10

	Patrick V. Farrell

Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs
Lehigh University

27 Memorial Drive, West

Bethlehem, PA 18015-3035
farrell@engr.wisc.edu 

608 890 2902 - Office
Term:  Spring ’09 – Fall ‘12

	Wesley L. Harris

Associate Provost for Faculty Equity
Charles Stark Draper Professor of Aeronautics and Astronautics
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Building 4-250
Cambridge, Massachusetts  02139

weslhar@MIT.EDU
617-258-7390 - Department

617-253-0911 - Office

Term:  Fall ’09 – Spring ‘10

CEOSE Liaison for ENG AC
	Tom Knight
Founder and CEO
Invistics Corporation

5185 Peachtree Parkway, Suite 390
Norcross, Georgia  30092

tknight@invistics.com
770-559-6386

Term:  Fall ’08 – Spring ‘11
SBIR/STTR Advisory Committee Chair

	Margaret Murnane

Fellow at Joint Institute for Laboratory

Astrophysics

Department of Physics and Electrical and

Computer Engineering

University of Colorado at Boulder

Boulder, Colorado  80309-0440

murnane@jila.colorado.edu 

303-492-7839 – Office

Term:  Fall ’06 – Spring ‘09

Advisory Committee Chair, Fall ’08 – Spring ‘09

	Tresa M. Pollock

L.H. and F.E. Van Vlack Professor

Materials Science & Engineering

University of Michigan

2300 Hayward St.  HH Dow 2042

Ann Arbor, Michigan  48109

tresap@engin.umich.edu 
734-615-5150 - Office
Term:  Fall ’08 – Spring ‘11



	Gregory Washington
Professor and Associate Dean of Research

College of Engineering

The Ohio State University

161 Hitchcock Hall

2070 Neil Ave

Columbus, Ohio  43210-1275

washington.88@osu.edu
(614) 292-2986 - Office

Term:  Fall ’07 – Spring ‘10


	William A. Wulf

University Professor

Dept. of Computer Science

University of Virginia

Charlottesville, Virginia  22901

wulf@virginia.edu 

434-982-2223 Office

Term:  Fall ’07 – Spring ‘10



